Result of final round

Colombia

Total: 18 Couples

Date: 30/0ct/2022 Grade: WDSF World Championship
Location: Cali Age group: Adults
Organizer: Federacién Colombiana de Baile Deportivo Class:
Executor: Michele Di Lillo Discipline: Salsaon 1
No. Couple: TQ MM PS CP Total Place
37 Jeremy, Martinez / Garcia Alvarez, Olaia 8250 8417 8250 8417 33334 1
France
45 Martinez Escobar, Jorge Luis / San German Catalan, Maria déBRos8dss 8.250 8.083  33.041 2
Mexico
31 Aranda Sanchez, Jose / Vela Morales, Maria 7583 7.750 8.063 7750  31.146 3
Spain
41 Ramirez Nunez, Julian Andres / Avila Molina, Nathalia 7750 7125 7688 6917  29.480 4
Colombia
35 Echeverria Tello, Hector Miguel / Valencia Naveda, Jessica E3téfantdl7 7813 7.125  29.105 5
Ecuador
34 Duvan, Rodriguez Mejia / Rinco Tapia, Laura Sofia 7.188 6583 7.167 6333 27.271 6
Colombia
47 Riascos, Jhoinner / Munoz Pacheco, Valentina 7125 6333 6750 6250 26458 7
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Marks of final round

Date: 30/0ct/2022 Grade: WDSF World Championship
Location: Cali Age group: Adults

Class:
Score tolerance: +/-1.0 Discipline: Salsaon 1

C) Alien Ramirez
F) Yannick El Almari

B) Luzayde Moncayo
E) Carolina Marcet

A) Silvio Gonzales
D) Karmen Intihar

[) Osmar Perrones J) Arelys Guevara

31) Aranda Sanchez / Vela Morale TQ MM PS CP Sum
B Cl J|ADETF|BCI J|ADEF

Salsa on 1 7.757.50 7.50 (8.75) | (5.00)7.75 8.25 7.25 | 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 | (6.00) 7.50 8.25 7.50 31.146

Sum 7.583 7.750 8.063 7.750 31.146

34) Duvan / Rinco Tapia TQ MM PS CP Sum
B Cl J|ADETF|BCI J|ADEF

Salsa on 1 7.756.757.25 7.00 | 6.00(8.00)7.50 6.25 | 7.50 7.00 (10.0)7.00 | 6.00 (7.75)7.00 6.00 27.271

Sum 7.188 6.583 7.167 6.333 27.2711

35) Echeverria Tello / Valencia Na TQ MM PS CP Sum
B Cl J|ADETF|BCI J|ADEF

Salsa on 1 8.008.25 7.00 7.75 | 6.25(8.50)7.00 6.00 | 7.758.00 7.75 7.75 | 6.25(8.25)8.00(6.00)| 29.105

Sum 7.750 6.417 7.813 7.125 29.105

37) Jeremy / Garcia Alvarez TQ MM PS CP Sum
B Cl J|ADETF|BCI J|ADEF

Salsa on 1 8.00 8.75 8.50 7.75 | (6.75)8.50 8.75 8.00 | 7.50 8.75 9.00 7.75 | (6.75)8.50 8.50 8.25 33.334

Sum 8.250 8.417 8.250 8.417 33.334

41) Ramirez Nunez / Avila Molina TQ MM PS CP Sum
B Cl J|ADETF|BCI J|ADEF

Salsa on 1 7.758.257.00 8.00 | (6.00)(8.75)7.25 7.00 | 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.50 | 6.25(8.75)7.50 7.00 29.480

Sum 7.750 7.125 7.688 6.917 29.480

45) Martinez Escobar / San Germ TQ MM PS CP Sum
B Cl J|ADETF|BCI J|ADEF

Salsaon 1 8.259.00 8.25 8.00 | (5.75)9.00 7.50 8.50 | 8.00 8.75 8.00 8.25 | (6.50)8.75 7.50 8.00 33.041

Sum 8.375 8.333 8.250 8.083 33.041

47) Riascos / Munoz Pacheco TQ MM PS CP Sum
B Cl J|ADETF|BCI J|ADEF

Salsaon 1 6.757.757.00 7.00 | 6.00(9.00)6.75 6.25 | 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 | 5.75(8.50)7.00 6.00 26.458

Sum 7.125 6.333 6.750 6.250 26.458
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Table of results Page: 1/2

Date: 30/0ct/2022 Grade: WDSF World Championship
Location: Cali Age group: Adults
Couples: 18 Class:
Discipline: Salsa on 1

Adjudicators / Dances No.

301 31| 32 33| 34| 35| 36| 37| 38| 39| 40| 41| 42| 43| 44
A) Silvio Gonzales - x| =1 x|l -1 x!I x|l =1=/1=1x1x1=1=1-=
B) Luzayde Moncayo - -] -] =x|=x|x|x|x|-|-]|=x|x|-|=x]-
C) Alien Ramirez -l -l -|x|x|-|x|x|-|-|x|x|-|-1]zx
D) Karmen Intihar -l -l - x!x! x| x| x|=1=/=1x|=1=1-=
E) Carolina Marcet -l x|l -]-1x!-Ix|x|-|-Ix|x|-1-1-=-
F) Yannick EI Almari - x| -1 -I=x|x|-|x|-|-1=x|x|-]-1zx=
I) Osmar Perrones x| -l | x| x| x| =-|x|=-1=-|x|=-|=1=1]x%
J) Arelys Guevara <! xl =1 =1/ x!|x|x|=-]=-|x|=1=1=1-=
Results of the 1st round 2| 4 of 5| 6| 6 6 7| 0| of 7| 6] 0| 1| 3
Qual. for the Redance X| X | X X | X X X | X
A) Silvio Gonzales x| x| - - | - S I
B) Luzayde Moncayo x| x| - N - | - | x
C) Alien Ramirez x| x| = N - - | x
D) Karmen Intihar - -1 - - | x - | - | x
E) Carolina Marcet x| x| - _ | = R N
F) Yannick ElI Almari x| x| = N - | - | x
I) Osmar Perrones x| x| = N - = | x
J) Arelys Guevara x| -1 - x | - - = | x
Results of the Redance 71 6| O 1] 1 0| 0| 6
Qual. for the 2nd round X | X X[ X[ X] X]| X X | X X
Salsaon 1 25.666( 29.250 27.666( 30.292| 32.002| 27.250 31.834 28.166| 29.250 21876
Results of the 2nd round 25.666] 29.250 27.666] 30.292| 32.002| 27.2501 31.834 28.166] 29.250 21876
Qual. for the Final X X | X X X
Salsaon 1 31.146 212111 29105 33.334 29.480
Results of the Final 31.146 21.211) 29.105 33.334 29.480)

No. 30 31] 32 33| 34| 35| 36/ 37| 38| 39 40| 41| 42 43| 44
Place of 12| 3| 16| 10| 6| 5| 11| 1| 14| 14| 8| 4| 16| 16| 9
till 18 15( 15 18| 18
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Table of results Page: 2/2

Date: 30/0ct/2022 Grade: WDSF World Championship
Location: Cali Age group: Adults
Couples: 18 Class:
Discipline: Salsa on 1

Adjudicators / Dances No.

45 46| 47
A) Silvio Gonzales x | -
B) Luzayde Moncayo - -1 -
C) Alien Ramirez x| -1 -
D) Karmen Intihar x| - x
E) Carolina Marcet x| - | x
F) Yannick EI Almari x| - | -
I) Osmar Perrones x| -1 -
J) Arelys Guevara x| -] x
Results of the 1st round 71 0O 4
Qual. for the Redance X | X
A) Silvio Gonzales x | x
B) Luzayde Moncayo - | x
C) Alien Ramirez x | -
D) Karmen Intihar x | x
E) Carolina Marcet x | x
F) Yannick EI Almari - | x
I) Osmar Perrones x | -
J) Arelys Guevara - | x
Results of the Redance 5] 6
Qual. for the 2nd round X X
Salsa on 1 31,666 30.376
Results of the 2nd round 31.666 30.376
Qual. for the Final X X
Salsa on 1 33.041 26458
Results of the Final 33.041 26458
No. 45| 46| 47
Place of 2| 13| 7

till
TopTurnier V9.3 © 1995-2022 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Michele Di Lillo 31/0ct/2022, 02:08
Master of ceremony: Chairperson:

Luis Vano



Final result
Date: 30/0ct/2022 Grade: WDSF World Championship
Location: Cali Age group: Adults
Class:
Discipline: Salsaon 1
No. Couple: Place
37 Jeremy, Martinez / Garcia Alvarez, Olaia 1
France
45 Martinez Escobar, Jorge Luis / San German Catalan, Maria del Rosario 2
Mexico
31 Aranda Sanchez, Jose / Vela Morales, Maria 3
Spain
41 Ramirez Nunez, Julian Andres / Avila Molina, Nathalia 4
Colombia
35 Echeverria Tello, Hector Miguel / Valencia Naveda, Jessica Estefania 5
Ecuador
34 Duvan, Rodriguez Mejia / Rinco Tapia, Laura Sofia 6
Colombia
47 Riascos, Jhoinner / Munoz Pacheco, Valentina 7
Colombia
40 Nazareno Zuniga, Manuel Alejandro / Castro, Coraima Adamari 8
Ecuador
44 Vargas, Jose / Martinez, Angelica 9
El Salvador
33 Castillo, Harrison / Garcia Correa, Valentina 10
Colombia
36 Garcia Correa, Jorge Eliecer / Machado Valencia, Juanita 11
Colombia
30 Hide / Peko 12
Japan
46 Sabogal Zamora, Andres Felipe / Benavides Hernandez, Daniela Lucia 13
Colombia
38 Manganoo, Jay Delano / Mohammed, Laura Reasa 14 - 15
Trinidad And Tobago
39 Mora Suarez, Jose Wilfrido / Solis Duque, Kimberly Scarleth 14 - 15
Ecuador
32 Cante Paez, Edilberto / Vivas Cruz, Luisa 16-18
Colombia
42 Ruef, Luca-baptiste Pierre Alfredo / Guillaume, Morgane 16 - 18
Switzerland
43 Salles, Derik / De Souza Feitosa, Beatriz 16-18
Brazil
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